

**THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA**  
**ESTADO DE RESULTADO**  
**DE DICIEMBRE 2017 A DICIEMBRE 2018**  
**( En Miles de Balboas )**

	2017	2018												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	137,040.89	11,902.07	10,937.77	12,236.08	11,797.39	12,761.22	17,728.20	16,690.32	17,143.94	16,344.62	17,397.28	17,050.59	17,583.60	179,573.10
Préstamos	130,623.51	11,230.03	10,300.54	11,555.03	11,097.73	11,976.95	16,973.91	15,872.23	16,374.05	15,551.02	16,516.73	15,855.10	15,982.07	169,285.37
Depósitos	3,466.10	418.95	410.16	449.91	477.71	550.29	535.45	602.75	556.75	590.56	674.63	1,001.58	1,399.58	7,668.30
Inversiones	2,951.29	253.09	227.07	231.15	221.96	233.99	218.84	215.34	213.15	203.05	205.93	193.91	201.95	2,619.43
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	55,227.34	5,187.96	4,731.22	5,326.66	5,383.19	5,642.12	5,942.95	6,033.32	6,001.63	5,792.17	6,455.08	6,038.95	6,983.23	69,518.48
Intereses Pagados	54,399.02	5,187.96	4,731.22	5,326.66	5,383.19	5,642.12	5,917.04	6,015.60	5,983.54	5,772.49	6,436.58	6,021.74	6,967.62	69,385.76
Comisiones	828.31	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.92	17.72	18.09	19.68	18.50	17.21	15.61	132.72
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	81,813.56	6,714.11	6,206.55	6,909.42	6,414.20	7,119.10	11,785.25	10,657.00	11,142.31	10,552.46	10,942.20	11,011.64	10,600.37	110,054.62
Otros Ingresos	15,049.32	1,443.68	1,180.47	1,294.90	1,508.70	1,438.07	3,462.81	5,041.25	2,947.95	3,292.03	5,308.36	3,415.82	3,962.85	34,296.90
Comisiones	14,102.33	1,356.04	1,196.48	1,278.97	1,501.09	1,340.88	3,424.51	3,281.01	2,915.07	3,081.55	4,563.13	3,034.25	3,491.22	30,464.20
Operaciones con Divisas	170.84	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	776.16	87.64	(16.01)	15.93	7.61	97.19	38.30	1,760.24	32.88	210.48	745.24	381.57	471.63	3,832.70
Ingresos de Operaciones	96,862.88	8,157.79	7,387.03	8,204.31	7,922.90	8,557.17	15,248.06	15,698.25	14,090.26	13,844.49	16,250.57	14,427.46	14,563.22	144,351.52
Egresos Generales	61,983.91	4,538.28	6,182.59	5,589.66	4,772.48	5,945.41	7,321.56	6,718.52	7,773.78	8,044.82	16,097.18	9,814.84	10,497.41	93,296.54
Gastos Administrativos	40,483.60	3,402.01	4,385.57	4,106.91	3,126.95	4,662.78	5,867.21	2,765.71	5,071.66	5,104.57	10,884.63	6,887.23	7,539.06	63,804.28
Gastos Generales	12,992.36	489.35	775.72	833.79	865.18	625.83	486.76	2,231.91	1,263.02	1,052.29	2,340.97	1,597.00	1,012.85	13,574.69
Gastos de Depreciación	1,484.14	133.61	337.83	114.66	162.20	132.81	173.82	230.71	204.22	198.28	199.02	191.88	187.96	2,267.00
Otros Gastos	7,023.81	513.31	683.47	534.30	618.15	523.99	793.77	1,490.19	1,234.88	1,689.68	2,672.57	1,138.73	1,757.53	13,650.57
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	34,878.96	3,619.51	1,204.43	2,614.66	3,150.42	2,611.76	7,926.50	8,979.73	6,316.49	5,799.67	153.38	4,612.62	4,065.81	51,054.97
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	11,168.68	6,050.23	(1,518.31)	14.44	3,240.84	1,473.73	5,160.73	12,522.04	12,029.11	(2,297.07)	6,650.66	3,019.94	7,545.96	53,892.30
Utilidad del Periodo	23,710.29	(2,430.72)	2,722.74	2,600.22	(90.42)	1,138.03	2,765.77	(3,542.31)	(5,712.62)	8,096.74	(6,497.28)	1,592.68	(3,480.15)	(2,837.32)